

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary and Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2017 (Old No: GA/2394/2017)
In PLA/335/2005

IN THE GOODS OF :
NABA KUMARSAHOO, DEC.
-AND-
IN THE MATTER OF:
JHARNA RANI SAHOO & ANR.

IA NO. GA/2/2017 (Old No: GA/2397/2017)
In PLA/335/2005

IN THE GOODS OF :
NABA KUMAR SAHOO, DEC.
-AND-
IN THE MATTER OF:
JHARNA RANI SAHOO & ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 23rd February, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Sayak Konar, Adv.
...for the petitioner

The Court :- On prayer of the learned counsel for the petitioner the
matter is adjourned to 18th March, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)