

OD-62

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/2/2017  
(Old No: GA/2397/2017)  
In PLA/335/2005

IN THE GOODS OF:  
NABA KUMAR SAHOO, DEC.  
AND  
IN THE MATTER OF:  
JHARNA RANI SAHOO & ANR.

BEFORE:  
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY  
Date: 4<sup>th</sup> December, 2025.

The Court:- None appears to represent either of the parties.

Let the matter be adjourned for the day.

.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

DB