

OD-31

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/335/2005

IN THE GOODS OF NABA KUMAR SAHOO.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

Date : 21<sup>st</sup> January, 2026.

The Court:- None appeared to represent either of the parties.

Next date be fixed on 17<sup>th</sup> February, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

A Dey