

OD-22

ORDER SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE JURISDICTION  
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/335/2005

IN THE GOODS OF NABA KUMAR SAHOO

BEFORE:  
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY  
Date : 31<sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2026.

Appearance:  
Mr. Golam Mustafa, Adv.  
Mr. S. Sabud, Adv.  
For the applicant

The Court : The Learned Advocate representing the Applicant submitted to have been notified by the Department to remove certain defects in the Masters Summons and they are in the process of doing so.

Next date be fixed on 10<sup>th</sup> April, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

A Dey