

OD-6

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Testamentary & Intestate Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/335/2005
IA No.GA/3/2026, GA/4/2026

IN THE GOODS OF:
NABA KUMAR SAHOO, DEC.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY
Date: 7th May, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Subir Sabud, Adv.
Mr. Surajit Maity, Adv.
... for the petitioners

The Court:- Let the matter be listed under the heading "To Be
Mentioned" tomorrow i.e. on 8th May, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

DB